
 
 

Restaurants Currently Available for Pick-Up / Curbside Pick-Up or Delivery! 
(Some of these deliveries are also available on Skip The Dishes and/or Uber Eats!) 

 

Restaurant Name Phone Number Website Availability 
Aburiya Sushi 604-467-3363 www.aburiyasushi.com Pick-Up Only 
Bella Vita Restaurant 604-467-3212 www.facebook.com/Bella-Vita-Restaurant Pick-Up 
Big Feast 604-477-4334 www.big-feast.ca Curbside Pick-Up Only 
Brownies Chicken & Seafood 604-479-2800 www.brownieschicken.com Pick-Up Only 
Capri Italian Bakery & Bistro 604-467-1711 www.capribakerybistro.com Pick-Up / Delivery* 
Chinese Palace 604-463-6311 www.facebook.com/chinesepalace Pick-Up Only 
Cremino Gelato & Caffe 778-572-0201 www.creminocaffe.ca Pick-Up / Delivery 
Dairy Queen 604-463-8158 www.dqcakes.com Pick-Up / Delivery 
Domino’s Pizza 604-466-9921 www.dominos.ca Pick-Up / Delivery 
Express Pizza 604-477-1480 https://expresspizza.ca Pick-Up / Delivery 
Fresh Slice Pizza 604-477-0881 www.freshslice.com Pick-Up / Delivery 
Freshii 604-424-4102 www.freshii.com Pick-Up / Delivery 
Gratia Bakery 604-463-9992 www.facebook.com/pg/gratia-bakery-cafe/ Pick-Up Only 
Grind + Filter Café 604-479-0123 www.grindfiltercafe.com Pick-Up / Delivery* 
Hamada Japanese Restaurant 604-463-7535 www.hihamadasushi.com Pick-Up / Delivery 
Hansel & Gretel Bakery 604-463-0034 www.hanselandgretelbakery.ca Pick-Up / Delivery 
Hot Pho Restaurant 604-467-1618 www.facebook.com/pages/Hot-Pho/  Pick-Up Only 
Il Corsaro 604-466-2682 www.ilcorsaropastabar.com Pick-Up / Delivery 
Indian Zaika Restaurant 604-479-3199 www.indianzaika.net Pick-Up / Delivery 
Jim’s Pizza 604-467-6931 www.tasteoftradition.com Pick-Up / Delivery 
JMK Mahal Restaurant 604-476-2228 www.mahalrestaurant.ca Pick-Up / Delivery 
Kings Kitchen 604-467-9888 kingskitchen.menu/ Pick-Up / Delivery 
Kitchen on the Ridge 604-463-8105 www.kitchenontheridge.com  Pick-Up / Delivery 
Lupita Mexican Foods 604-477-1007 lupitamexicanfoods.com Pick-Up Only 
Maple Sushi 604-476-6631 www.maple-sushi.com Pick-Up / Delivery 
Mona Pizza 604-463-1111 www.mona-pizza.com Pick-Up / Delivery 
Paliottis Italian Restaurants 604-463-8926 www.paliottisitalianrestaurants.ca Pick-Up / Delivery 
Panago 604-310-0001 www.panago.com Pick-Up / Delivery 
Papa John’s Pizza 604-476-0043 www.papajohns.com Pick-Up / Delivery 
Pappa Leo’s Pizza 604-467-7800 www.pappaleospizza.com Pick-Up / Delivery 
Pho Song  604-477-0066 phosong.business.site/ Pick-Up Only 
Red Robin 604-467-6266 www.redrobin.com Pick-Up / Curbside Pick-Up 
Shinobi Sushi 604-466-1811 shinobisushi.com Pick-Up / Delivery 
Show Me The Pizza 604-380-0777 www.showmethepizza.ca Pick-Up / Delivery 
Silver House Restaurant 604-467-5454 www.silverhouserestaurant.ca Pick-Up / Delivery 
Smile Thai Cuisine 604-463-8028 www.smilethaicuisine.ca Pick-Up / Delivery 
Soprano’s Pizza 604-467-2929 www.sopranos-pizza.ca Pick-Up / Delivery 
Subway – 224th 604-463-3633 www.subway.com Pick-Up Only 
Subway – 228th/Lougheed 604-466-2611 www.subway.com Pick-Up Only 
Subway – Haney Place Mall 604-463-3633 www.subway.com Pick-Up Only 
Sushi Bar Iori 604-463-1758 www.iorisushi.com Curbside Pick-Up  / Delivery 
Sushi Sama  604-479-3131 www.sushisamamapleridge.com Pick-Up / Delivery 
Taco Fan 778-572-7704 www.tacofan.ca Pick-Up Only 
The Great Mongolian BBQ 604-380-4467 No Website Information Available Pick-Up Only 
The Woking Dragon 604-463-3555 www.wokingdragon.ca Curbside Pick-Up Only 
Tokyo Grill 604466-1808 No Website Information Available Pick-Up Only 
Zena’s Gluten Free 604-477-0774 www.zenasglutenfree.com Curbside Pick-Up Only 

*minimum order required for delivery 
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